

ANNEXURE - VI

Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Name of College: MKSSS Sitabai Nargundkar College of Nursing for Women Nagpur

Academic Year 2023-24

Faculty: Nursing

Intake: Basic B.Sc. Nursing 80 and Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing 50

College Code: Basic B.Sc. Nursing 155103 Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing 155123

Teaching Staff: (UG/PG)

| Total | | ır | Clinical Instructor | | Assistant Professor/Lecturer | | | Associate Professor | | | Professor | | | Professor Cum Vice Principal | | | Professor Cum Principal | | | Name Of Course | |
|---------|------------|----------|---------------------|-------|---------------------------------|---------|-------|---------------------|---------|-------|-----------|---------|-------|---------------------------------|---------|-------|----------------------------|---------|-------|----------------|---------------------|
| Exist D | Req. Exist | icit Req | Deficit | Exist | Req. | Deficit | Exist | Req. | Deficit | Exist | Req. | Deficit | Exist | Req. | Deficit | Exist | Req. | Deficit | Exist | Req. | |
| 48 03 | 51 48 | 51 | 00 | 39 | 38 | 00 | 06 | 06 | 02 | 02 | 04 | 01 | 00 | 01 | 01 | 00 | 01 | 00 | 01 | 01 | PB.B.Sc /B.B.Sc. |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | /B.B.Sc. |

(As per MSR and Staffing Pattern published by the University vide Academic Notification No. 28/2015 Dated: 31/08/2015)

Date: 18/03/2023

Principal
Sitabai Margundkar
Nursing College of Nursing for Women, Nagpur

Principal Sitabai Nargundkar College of Nursing For Women, Nagpur